

Contract No.: 12035494  
 TIP No.: None  
 WBS No.: Various  
 County: Bertie, Hertford & Northampton  
 Description: Milling, Surfacing, Resurfacing, And Widening On Various Roads, Parking Lots, Etc. Upon Request In Bertie, Hertford & Northampton Counties

Date: 7/13/2022

#1

**Bid Tabulation**

FSC II, LLC dba Fred Smith Company

LINE NO.	SECT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SP	MOBILIZATION (BERTIE)	3	EA	2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00
2	SP	MOBILIZATION (HERTFORD)	3	EA	2,825.00	\$ 8,475.00
3	SP	MOBILIZATION (NORTHAMPTON)	3	EA	2,825.00	\$ 8,475.00
4	535	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	100	MSY	500.00	\$ 50,000.00
5	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING CASE I (LESS THAN 200 SY)	175	SY	44.50	\$ 7,787.50
6	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING CASE II (200 SY OR MORE)	350	SY	46.50	\$ 16,275.00
7	SP	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S4.75A, CASE I (LESS THAN 50 TONS)	25	TON	285.00	\$ 7,125.00
8	SP	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B & S9.5C, CASE I (LESS THAN 50 TONS)	25	TON	275.00	\$ 6,875.00
9	SP	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0C; CASE I (LESS THAN 50 TONS)	25	TON	280.00	\$ 7,000.00
10	SP	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C; CASE I (LESS THAN 50 TONS)	25	TON	420.00	\$ 10,500.00
11	SP	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S4.75A, CASE II (50 TO 250 TONS)	175	TON	120.00	\$ 21,000.00
12	SP	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B & S9.5C, CASE II (50 TO 250 TONS)	175	TON	115.00	\$ 20,125.00
13	SP	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0C; CASE II (50 TO 250 TONS)	175	TON	120.00	\$ 21,000.00
14	SP	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C; CASE II (50 TO 250 TONS)	175	TON	165.00	\$ 28,875.00
15	SP	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S4.75A, CASE III (MORE THAN 250 TONS)	275	TON	95.00	\$ 26,125.00
16	SP	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B & S9.5C, CASE III (MORE THAN 250 TONS)	275	TON	90.00	\$ 24,750.00
17	SP	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0C; CASE III (MORE THAN 250 TONS)	275	TON	93.00	\$ 25,575.00
18	SP	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C; CASE III (MORE THAN 250 TONS)	275	TON	128.00	\$ 35,200.00
19	SP	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT TO 4" DEPTH OR LESS (LESS THAN 40 TONS)	50	TON	450.00	\$ 22,500.00
20	SP	MILL PATCHING, CASE I (40 TO 100 TONS)	200	TON	270.00	\$ 54,000.00
21	SP	MILL PATCHING, CASE II (100 TO 250 TONS)	300	TON	250.00	\$ 75,000.00
22	SP	MILL PATCHING, CASE III (MORE THAN 250 TONS)	400	TON	215.00	\$ 86,000.00
23	607	MILLING, CASE I (LESS THAN 200 SY)	175	SY	44.50	\$ 7,787.50
24	607	MILLING, CASE II (200 SY OR MORE)	350	SY	45.00	\$ 15,750.00
25	620	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	110	TON	900.00	\$ 99,000.00
26	858	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	5	EA	650.00	\$ 3,250.00
27	858	ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES	5	EA	600.00	\$ 3,000.00
<b>Total:</b>						<b>\$ 699,850.00</b>